
  Appendix 2 

 
2019/20 – Savings Proposals Overview 
 
 
Summary of Directorate Savings £000 
Corporate Management 
Economic Development 
Education & Lifelong Learning 
People & Communities – Housing and Communities 
People & Communities – Social Services 
Planning, Transport & Environment 
Resources – Governance & Legal 
Resources - Resources 

166 
3,153 
1,442 

868 
6,000 
4,269 

372 
2,887 

Total Directorate Savings 19,157 
 




