## 2019/20 - Savings Proposals Overview

Summary of Directorate Savings	£000
Corporate Management	166
Economic Development	3,153
Education & Lifelong Learning	1,442
People & Communities – Housing and Communities	868
People & Communities – Social Services	6,000
Planning, Transport & Environment	4,269
Resources – Governance & Legal	372
Resources - Resources	2,887
Total Directorate Savings	19,157